

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s) .
20236-20288/2016

STATE OF GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL AUTO LTD. ETC Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief
and office report)

Date : 30/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.

Mr. Mrimal Bharat Ram, Adv.

Mr. Ayush Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. S. C. Birla, Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Avirat Kumar, Adv.

M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Four weeks time is given to the appearing respondents to file the counter affidavit. After expiry of four weeks, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG